                    duongkhue
                        Home
                        Comments
            Series F2-CS & F2-SS 2-Piece, Full Port, Flanged-End Ball Valves Class 150, 300 and 600 Smart Solutions. Powerful Products.
                     Match case
                     Limit results 1 per page
                    1
4

 R = Reduced
 F = Full
 Numbering System ... How to Order
 SEAL MATERIAL
 G = Graphite
 R = TFM (RTFE)
 V = Virgin PTFE
 U = UHMW
 HANDLE TYPE
 LH = Locking Lever
 SL = Latch Lock Lever
 (only 1/2” and 3/4”)
 XH = Extended Lever
 Handle Topworks
 XO = Extended Oval
 Handle Topworks
 (1/2” to 1”)
 PA = Double Acting
 Pneumatic
 SA = Spring Return
 Pneumatic
 GO = Gear Operated
 SIZE
 100 = 1”
 150 = 1-1/2”
 200 = 2”
 250 = 2-1/2”
 300 = 3”
 400 = 4”
 600 = 6”
 800 = 8”
 A00 = 10”
 B00 = 12”
 Smart Solutions. Powerful Products.
LOAD MORE
                        Related Documents
                                            NELES® SERIE RE VÁLVULA DE SEGMENTO DE...